
BRISKET
beef brisket, Sriracha mayo,
bbq, melted onions & mozza

SPANIARD
paprika chicken, smoked mozza,

chorizo, garlic & chipotle mayo

CHEESE & CHUTNEY
monterey Jack & house chutney

THE MED
babaganoush, pesto, semi dry toms,

roasted red peppers & rocket

REUBEN
pastrami, gruyere cheese,

pickled cabbage, Russian dressing

MR SOPRANO
gabagool, garlic mayo, chilli jam,

roast pepper and tomato

BACON ROLL
ayrshire bacon, brioche bun &

house chutney 

EGG ROLL
2 free range eggs, brioche bun &

house chutney

HOT SMOKED SALMON
hot smoked salmon, smashed peas,

cream cheese, pickle cucumber on toast

BAKED EGGS
baked eggs with sourdough toast 

(see server for today’s choice)

EGGS ON TOAST
2 free range eggs on sourdough toast

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST
mushrooms, cream cheese,

poached eggs, parmaesan cheese & toast

ADD egg                     ADD bacon

BREAKIE TOASTIES

SANDWICHES

£3.75

£3.50

£6.00

£7.00

£4.50

£7.50

£1.25£1.25

£5.25

£5.25

£4.50

£5.00

£5.25

£6.50

QUICHE
(ask for todays choice)

SPANAKOPITA

CPR
(chickpea roll)

PIZZA SLICE

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

SAUSAGE ROLL

HAGGIS SAUSAGE ROLL

STEAK & ALE PIE

HOT CUP

SOUP

SMALL SALAD

LARGE SALAD

ADD soup                  ADD salad

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

Long black

Short black

Batch brew

V60

Hot chocolate

Special hot chocolate

Macchiato

Cortado

Iced latte

Iced tea

Fruit smoothie

Breakfast tea

Special tea

Cold cans

Cold bottles

THE COUNTER COFFEE & TEA
£2.90

£2.75

£3.25

£2.00

£4.75

£3.25

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.75

£4.50

£1.25£1.25

£2.90

£2.90

£2.70

£2.30

£2.40

£2.30

£2.70

£2.90

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.60

£3.60

£2.20

£2.50

41 Common Green, Strathaven

TAKE AWAY MENU
01357 523623 / 07926 259399


