TAKE AWAY MENU 01357 523623 / 07926 259399

roasted.

BREAKIE BACON ROLL ayrshire bacon, brioche bun &	£3.75	TOASTIES BRISKET beef brisket, Sriracha mayo,	£5.25
house chutney		bbq, melted onions & mozza	
EGG ROLL 2 free range eggs, brioche bun & house chutney	£3.50	SPANIARD paprika chicken, smoked mozza, chorizo, garlic & chipotle mayo	\$5.25
HOT SMOKED SALMON hot smoked salmon, smashed peas, cream cheese, pickle cucumber on toast	£6.00	CHEESE & CHUTNEY monterey Jack & house chutney	£4.50
BAKED EGGS baked eggs with sourdough toast (see server for today's choice)	£7.00	SANDWICHES THE MED babaganoush, pesto, semi dry toms,	£5.00
EGGS ON TOAST 2 free range eggs on sourdough toast	£4.50	roasted red peppers & rocket REUBEN pastrami, gruyere cheese,	\$5.25
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST mushrooms, cream cheese, poached eggs, parmaesan cheese & toast	£7.50	pickled cabbage, Russian dressing MR SOPRANO	£6.50
ADD egg £1.25 ADD bacon	£1.25	gabagool, garlic mayo, chilli jam, roast pepper and tomato	
THE COUNTER		COFFEE & TEA	
QUICHE (ask for todays choice)	£2.90	Latte	£2.90
SPANAKOPITA	£2.75	Cappuccino Flat white	£2.90 £2.70
		Long black	వ ి.70 £2.30
CPR (chickpea roll)	£3.25	Short black	£2.40
· - /	60.00	Batch brew	£2.30
PIZZA SLICE	£2.00	V60	£2.70
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	£4.75	Hot chocolate	£2.90
SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.25	Special hot chocolate	£2.80
HAGGIS SAUSAGE ROLL	£3.50	Macchiato	£2.50
STEAK & ALE PIE	£4.50	Cortado	£2.50
		Iced latte	£3.00
HOT CUP	£3.50	Iced tea	£3.60
SOUP	£2.50	Fruit smoothie	£3.60
SMALL SALAD	£3.75	Breakfast tea	£2.20
LARGE SALAD	£4.50	Special tea	£2.50
ADD soup £1.25 ADD salad	£1.25	Cold cans Cold bottles	
and sout arres and salan	0J.NJ	I COLU DUILLES	

41 Common Green, Strathaven